


	 	 Email	 Office Phone
Director of  Athletics	 Erick Hart	 ehart@brockport.edu	 585-395-5959
Associate Director	 Susan Hoffman	 shoffman@brockport.edu	 585-395-5327
Assistant Director	 Liam Welsh	 lwelsh@brockport.edu	 585-395-5329
Athletic Communications	 Kelly Vergin	 kvergin@brockport.edu	 585-395-2218
Department Secretary	 Denise Catlin	 dcatlin@brockport.edu	 585-395-5328 

Men’s Coaches 
	 Coach	 Email	 Office Phone
Baseball	 Justin Beach	 jbeach@brockport.edu	 585-395-2347
Basketball	 Greg Dunne	 gdunne@brockport.edu	 585-395-2235
Cross Country	 Sarah Ritchie	 sritchie@brockport.edu	 585-395-5353
Football	 Jason Mangone	 jmangone@brockport.edu	 585-395-5480
Ice Hockey	 Brian Dickinson	 bdickins@brockport.edu	 585-395-5351
Indoor/Outdoor Track & Field	 Ed Jaskulski	 ejaskuls@brockport.edu	 585-395-5328
Lacrosse	 Ben Wineburg	 bwinebur@brockport.edu	 585-395-5067
Soccer	 Gary LaPietra	 glapietr@brockport.edu	 585-395-5448
Swimming & Diving	 Jason Morini	 jmorini@brockport.edu	 585-395-5344
Wrestling	 Don Murray	 dmurray@brockport.edu	 585-395-5360

Women’s Coaches 
	 Coach	 Email	 Office Phone
Basketball	 Nicole Beauregard	 nbeaureg@brockport.edu	 585-395-5200
Cross Country	 Sarah Ritchie	 sritchie@brockport.edu	 585-395-5353
Field Hockey	 Andrea Zurlo	 azurlo@brockport.edu	 585-395-5368
Gymnastics	 John Feeney	 jfeeney@brockport.edu	 585-395-5867
Indoor/Outdoor Track & Field	 Ed Jaskulski	 ejaskuls@brockport.edu	 585-395-5328
Lacrosse	 Steve Wagner	 swagner@brockport.edu	 585-395-5347
Soccer	 Joan Schockow	 jschocko@brockport.edu	 585-395-5350
Softball	 John Dumaw	 jdumaw@brockport.edu	 585-395-5955
Swimming & Diving	 Jason Morini	 jmorini@brockport.edu	 585-395-5344
Tennis	 Ben Klempka	 bklempka@brockport.edu	 585-395-5614
Volleyball	 Steve Pike	 spike@brockport.edu	 585-395-5841

Athletic Department Directory



From the Albany/Syracuse area: 
On the NYS Thruway, travel west to exit 47 (LeRoy-Brockport exit). Take the first right (exit one) 
once through the toll booth. From that exit, proceed north 12 miles on Route 19 to Brockport. Go 
left on Rte. 31 and then right on Commencement Drive. At New Campus Drive, turn right.

From the Long Island/NYC area:
Take Route 17 and I-81. Follow Route 17 north of  New York City to Binghamton; go north on 
I-81 to Syracuse and then west on the NYS Thruway to exit 47 (LeRoy-Brockport exit). Take the 
first right (exit one) once through the toll booth. From that exit, proceed north 12 miles on Route 
19 to Brockport. Go left on Rte. 31 and then right on Commencement Drive. At New Campus 
Drive, turn right.

From north of  the New York City area:
Take Route 17 to I-390. Go north on I-390 to Rochester; take I-490 west to 531 West. Exit right at 
Washington St. Go left on Route 31. Take Route 31 west 6 miles to Brockport. Go past Route 19 
and go right on  Commencement Drive. At New Campus Drive, turn right.

From the west:
On the NYS Thruway, travel east to exit 47 (LeRoy-Brockport exit). Take the first right (exit one) 
once through the toll booth. From that exit, proceed north 12 miles on Route 19 to Brockport. Go 
left on Rte. 31 and then right on Commencement Drive. At New Campus Drive, turn right.

Directions to The College at Brockport







Restaurant	 Address	 Phone
Perri’s Pizza 	 82 N. Main St.	 585-637-3030
Jimmy Z’s Texas Hots 	 53 S. Main St.	 585-637-7060
Barber’s Grill 	 22 S. Main St.	 585-637-2989
Mark’s Pizzaria 	 121 S. Main St.	 585-637-7230
The Stoneyard Grill 	 1 S. Main St.	 585-637-3390
Kinetic Café 	 On Campus (Tuttle Annex) 	 585-637-2272
Domino’s Pizza 	 205 S. Main St.	 585-637-6886
58 Main 	 58 N. Main St.	 585-637-2383
Friendly’s 	 6555 Route 31	 585-637-9420 
Ho Ho Grand Buffet 	 6465 Route 31	 585-637-8945
Main Street Pizza 	 5 S. Main St.	 585-637-8760
Millhouse 	 3670 Lake Rd.	 585-637-7050
Pizza Hut 	 64 N. Main St.	 585-637-2154
Two Brothers 	 6505 Route 31	 585-637-7280
USA Brockport Diner 	 11 Erie St.	 585-637-4060
Arby’s 	 4665 Lake Rd.	 585-637-4911
Burger King 	 6375 Route 31	 585-637-4840
McDonald’s 	 6500 Route 31	 585-637-2350
Subway 	 6503 Route 31	 585-637-2805
Subway	 Walmart	 585-637-4490
Taco Bell 	 4721 Lake Rd.	 585-637-0740
Tim Horton’s 	 6573 Route 31	 585-637-3150
Wendy’s 	 4640 Lake Rd.	 585-637-5220

Brockport Area Dining Guide



Dillinger’s Inn & Suites- Brockport 
 (585)395-1000
4908 Lake Road South, Brockport, NY 14420

Airport Holiday Inn- Rochester
(585)328-6000
911 Brooks Ave, Rochester, NY 14624

Hampton Inn Brockport 
(585)391-6747
4873 Lake Rd, Brockport, NY 14420

Comfort Inn West – Rochester 
(585) 621- 5700
1501 W Ridge Rd, Rochester, NY 14615

Courtyard by Marriott
(585)621-6050
33 Corporate Woods, Rochester, NY 1462

Rochester Airport Marriott
(585)225-6880
1890 Ridge Rd W, Rochester, NY 14615

Brockport Area Lodging Guide
Clarion Riverside Hotel
(585)546-6400
120 Main Street East, Rochester, NY 14614

Rochester Plaza Hotel- Rochester
(585)546-3450 
70 State St, Rochester, NY 14614

Comfort Inn – Airport 
(585)621-5700
395 Buell Rd, Rochester, NY 14624

Hampton Inn Rochester North 
(585)633-6070
500 Center Pl Dr, Rochester, NY 14615

Holiday Inn Express – Greece
(585)663-8400
1635 Ridge Rd W, Rochester, NY 14615



Head Athletic Trainer  	
Lee Cohen 
lcohen@brockport.edu 
Athletic training room 585 -395-5374

Certified Staff  
Eric Chapman – echapman@brockport.edu
Mike Militello – mmilitel@brockport.edu
John Jackson – jjackson@brockport.edu 

Team Orthopedist / Doctor
Dr. Jonathan Gabel
156 West Ave. 
Strong West
Brockport, NY 14420

Contest Covered by team Doctor 
Ice Hockey, Football, M. Lacrosse 

Healthcare facilities
Urgent Care
42 Nichols Street
Spencerport NY
585-349-7094
Open Monday – Friday 10 am-9 pm 
Weekend – 8:30 am-7pm and holidays 8am- 3pm

Brockport Medical Treatment Guide

ER Facilities  
Strong West
156 West Ave
Brockport, NY 
585-276-7600

Unity Hospital 
1555 Long Pond Rd. 
Rochester NY
585-723-7000

Strong Memorial Hospital 
601 Elmwood Ave
Rochester NY
585-275-4551

Emergency Equipment Available

Ambulance (Football & Men’s Lacrosse only)

Vacuum Splints 
AED

Lighting Detector
Water & Ice


